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BILL NO.  SB 33 SB 46 SB 99 SB 300 

ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass as 

amended and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

     

   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  

Umberg, Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Niello, V. Chair  X   :         :   X  X   :    X   :    

Allen X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Ashby X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Caballero X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Durazo X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Laird X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Reyes X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Stern X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Valladares X   :         :   X  X   :    X   :    

Wahab X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Weber Pierson X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Wiener X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

 Ayes  : 13 Ayes  : 11 Ayes  : 13 Ayes  : 13 

 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 2 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 

 

                                                                    

  
  

                                                                    

Date of Hearing: 01/13/2026                 _______________________________________________, Chair 
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BILL NO.  SB 342 SB 381 SB 479 SB 574 

ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Health 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

     

   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  

Umberg, Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Niello, V. Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Allen X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Ashby X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Caballero X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Durazo X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Laird X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Reyes X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Stern X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Valladares X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Wahab X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Weber Pierson X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

Wiener X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    

 Ayes  : 13 Ayes  : 13 Ayes  : 13 Ayes  : 13 

 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 

 

                                                                    

  
  

                                                                    

Date of Hearing: 01/13/2026                 _______________________________________________, Chair 
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BILL NO.  SB 719 SB 747   

ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

Do pass and re-

refer to the 

Committee on 

Appropriations 

  

     

   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  

Umberg, Chair  X   :    X   :      

Niello, V. Chair  X   :         :   X    

Allen X   :    X   :      

Ashby X   :    X   :      

Caballero X   :    X   :      

Durazo X   :    X   :      

Laird X   :    X   :      

Reyes X   :    X   :      

Stern X   :    X   :      

Valladares X   :         :   X    

Wahab X   :    X   :      

Weber Pierson X   :    X   :      

Wiener X   :    X   :      

 Ayes  : 13 Ayes  : 11 Ayes  : 0 Ayes  : 0 

 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 2 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 

 

                                                                    

  
  

                                                                    

Date of Hearing: 01/13/2026                 _______________________________________________, Chair 

 


